Varsity

Date

08/17/19
08/23/19
08/30/19
09/06/19
09/13/19
09/20/19
09/27/19
10/04/19
10/11/19
10/18/19
10/25/19

Time

10:00 AM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM

Junior Varsity

Date

08/24/19
08/31/19
09/21/19
09/28/19
10/05/19
10/12/19

Time

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Opponent

East Allegheny - scrimmage

Valley

North Catholic
Elizabeth Forward
Uniontown Area
Yough

Deer Lakes

Mount Pleasant Area
Freeport
Waynesburg Central

Derry Area

Opponent

Valley

North Catholic
Yough

Deer Lakes

Mount Pleasant Area

Freeport

Middle School (71" & 8 Grade)

Date

08/28/19
09/04/19
09/11/19
09/18/19
09/25/19
10/02/19
10/08/19
10/16/19

Time

04:00 PM
04:00 PM
04:00 PM
06:00 PM
04:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:30 PM
04:00 PM

Opponent
Deer Lakes

Valley
Knoch
Highlands
Freeport
Deer Lakes
Shaler Area

Knoch

Burrell Football 2019 Schedules

Location
Home - Burrell High School

Away at Valley Senior High School

Away at North Park - Lt. J.C. Stone Field
Home - Burrell High School

Away at Uniontown Area High School

Home - Burrell High School

Home - Burrell High School

Away at Mt Pleasant Junior/Senior High School
Home - Burrell High School

Away at Waynesburg Central High School

Home - Burrell High School

Location
Home - Burrell High School

Home - Burrell High School

Away at Yough Senior High School

Away at Deer Lakes High School

Home - Burrell High School

Away at Freeport Area Senior High School

Location
Away at Deer Lakes High School

Home - Burrell High School
Away at Knoch High School
Away at Highlands High School
Home - Burrell High School
Home - Burrell High School
Away at Shaler Titan Stadium
Home - Burrell High School



