## Burrell Football 2019 Schedules

## Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
08/17/19	10:00 AM	East Allegheny - scrimmage	Home - Burrell High School
08/23/19	07:00 PM	Valley	Away at Valley Senior High School
08/30/19	07:00 PM	North Catholic	Away at North Park - Lt. J.C. Stone Field
09/06/19	07:00 PM	Elizabeth Forward	Home - Burrell High School
09/13/19	07:00 PM	Uniontown Area	Away at Uniontown Area High School
09/20/19	07:00 PM	Yough	Home - Burrell High School
09/27/19	07:00 PM	Deer Lakes	Home - Burrell High School
10/04/19	07:00 PM	Mount Pleasant Area	Away at Mt Pleasant Junior/Senior High School
10/11/19	07:00 PM	Freeport	Home - Burrell High School
10/18/19	07:00 PM	Waynesburg Central	Away at Waynesburg Central High School
10/25/19	07:00 PM	Derry Area	Home - Burrell High School

## Junior Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
08/24/19	10:00 AM	Valley	Home - Burrell High School
08/31/19	10:00 AM	North Catholic	Home - Burrell High School
09/21/19	10:00 AM	Yough	Away at Yough Senior High School
09/28/19	10:00 AM	Deer Lakes	Away at Deer Lakes High School
10/05/19	10:00 AM	<b>Mount Pleasant Area</b>	Home - Burrell High School
10/12/19	10:00 AM	Freeport	Away at Freeport Area Senior High School

## Middle School (7th & 8th Grade)

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
08/28/19	04:00 PM	Deer Lakes	Away at Deer Lakes High School
09/04/19	04:00 PM	Valley	Home - Burrell High School
09/11/19	04:00 PM	Knoch	Away at Knoch High School
09/18/19	06:00 PM	Highlands	Away at Highlands High School
09/25/19	04:00 PM	Freeport	Home - Burrell High School
10/02/19	04:00 PM	Deer Lakes	Home - Burrell High School
10/08/19	05:30 PM	Shaler Area	Away at Shaler Titan Stadium
10/16/19	04:00 PM	Knoch	Home - Burrell High School